2025/1/22 T45:16

AUS - adidas Australian Amateur

Championship
Commonwealth Golf Club & Cranbourne Golf Club
14/01/2025 - 17/01/2025

RESULTS

Pos

1
2
3

T4

T4

T8
T8
T8
11
12
13
14
15

T16

T16

T16

T19

T19

T19

T19

T19

T24

T24

T24
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
MC

Name

LEE, Rachel
HAMMETT, Sarah
DENTON, Raegan
ROBERTS, Jazy
YANG, Hyojin
ODWIN, Emily
RHO, Grace

HIGO, Lion
SCAYSBROOK, Ella
REEVES, Hannah
EPPELSTUN, Sophie
SINGH, Shyla

YUN, Jaehee
MANN, Sophie
BANG, Michelle
CHEN, Celine
NAKATANI, Haruhi
WANG, Ruihan Kendria
THOMSEN, Lara
HE, Gabriela

LIN, Sophia

TANG, Amy

CHEN, Yu-Chu
HARRIS, Amelia
KIM, Godiva
RATHBONE, Annika
XING, Feiyu

JO, Amy

CHO, Seryeong (Sarah)
CLANCY, Sheridan
VUI, Faith

TRAN, Arena
JEONG , Yoonae
FUJINO, Sora

about:blank
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ToPar

Par
+3
+4
+4
+4
+6
+7
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+16
+17
+18
+20
+21
+22
+23
+7

1

70
70
66
73
71
69
72
75
76
74
70
74
71
74
68
76
72
70
77
72
79
73
78
71
70
79
67
79
77
74
77
75
75
77

ROUNDS
2 3
65 70
67 70
72 75
71T
75 69
74 75
73 73
76 71
70 75
70 76
72 80
72 78
74 74
77 715
78 74
72 77
75 74
76 72
72 80
78 79
7179
78 77
777
78 78
76 80
70 76
79 80
72 81
73 81
77 78
72 79
76 82
75 77

75

77
78
75
74
74
73
76
73
74
75
75
74
81
75
82
78
82
85
75
75
75
76
78
78
79
80
81
76
78
82
84
80
87

Total

282
285
288
289
289
201
294
295
295
295
297
298
300
301
302
303
303
303
304
304
304
304
304
305
305
305
307
308
309
311
312
313
314
152
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MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

ZHENG, Emma
SPITTY, Olive
MUIR, lonna
MCLEAN, Molly
KIM, Juwon
WHINNEY, Amelia
INOUE, Lannie
GAN, Amanda
PHOBUBPA, Pantita
TAKADA, Yuuki
KIM, Camilla
PETERSEN, Elly
MIN, Yisoo

JANG, Jueun
WANG, Teresa
SQUIRES, Amy
YANG, Grace
WILSON, Mackenzie
BROOKER, Claire
KIM, Yerin
HOUSTON, Kortni
HODGKINS, Amy
DEEN, Jordyn
TOYAMA, Yuna
PEARCE, Emma
LEONG, Seabil
FERNANDO, Shanaiah
THOMSEN, Mimi
JESSEN, Imogen
ARCUS, Zoe
CHIN, Amanda
TEY, Joanne
BAKER, Stephanie
COTTON, Ruby
CLARK, Jesika
HILLMAN-VARMA, Sahara
LIU, Chenrui
GOLE, Nadene
WONG, Hannah
KAN, Vivianne
WU, Claire
CLARKE, Sienna
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about:blank
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20

74
69
78
76
76
74
81
77
74
72
79
78
77
74
83
79
81
77
76
75
83
79
82
81
80
80
78
79
76
86
81
76
83
82
81
81
78
76
81
85
82
76

78
83
75
77
77
79
73
77
80
82
76
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73
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75
79
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83
74
79
85
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MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
WD

ZHU, Joyce
MARKOVAC, Yacinta
ZHOU, Kelly
SHORT, llani
HARDS, Jaime
BAILEY, Jorjah
KENNEDY, Kristie
CANNIZZARO, Sophia
WEBB, Savannah
KHANNA, Priya
CHO, Hannah
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+22
+22
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+30
+21

85
83
81
89
73
81
83
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81
84
93

81
84
86
80
97
90
89
83
92
91

166
167
167
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171
172
173
173
175
93
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